
M I L L I M E T E R P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 50

NAVN KLASSE

54

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



1
2 C M  K V A D R A T P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 51

NAVN KLASSE

55

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................



1  C M  K V A D R A T P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 52

NAVN KLASSE

56

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................



I S O M E T R I P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 53

NAVN KLASSE

57

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



T R E K A N T P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 54

NAVN KLASSE

58

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



S Ø M B R Æ T P A P I R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 55

NAVN KLASSE

59

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



P R I K P A P I R  1  C M S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 56

NAVN KLASSE

60

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



✂

V I N K E L M Å L E R E S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 57

61

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Ko

nt
eX

t 6
 · 

Ko
pi

m
ap

pe
 · 

Be
st

ill
in

gs
nu

m
m

er
 9

02
46

03
 · 

©
 F

or
la

g 
M

al
lin

g 
Be

ck
 

0 10 20
30

40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350

Kopieres på transparentpapir 

✂
0 10 20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350

✂
0 10 20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130
140

150
160170180190200

210
220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350

✂
0 10 20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310
320

330
340 350

✂
0 10 20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350

✂
0 10 20

30
40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350



S T O R  V I N K E L M Å L E R S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 58

NAVN KLASSE

62

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 

✂

0 10 20
30

40

50
60

70
80

90
100

110
120

130

140
150

160170180190200
210

220

23
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

30
0

310

320
330

340 350



K O O R D I N A T S Y S T E M  1 S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 59

NAVN KLASSE

63

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 



K O O R D I N A T S Y S T E M  2 S E R V I C E A R K

Kopiark 60

NAVN KLASSE

64

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Ko
nt

eX
t 6

 · 
Ko

pi
m

ap
pe

 · 
Be

st
ill

in
gs

nu
m

m
er

 9
02

46
03

 · 
©

 F
or

la
g 

M
al

lin
g 

Be
ck

 


	kontext_6_km 54
	kontext_6_km 55
	kontext_6_km 56
	kontext_6_km 57
	kontext_6_km 58
	kontext_6_km 59
	kontext_6_km 60
	kontext_6_km 61
	kontext_6_km 62
	kontext_6_km 63
	kontext_6_km 64

